
with a team glean event 
EndHunger.org/team-glean

When you volunteer, you offer health – and hope for 
a better tomorrow.

•	 Spend a morning outside of the office, 
working together, harvesting healthy food for 
hungry people nearby.

•	 Learn about hunger 
in your community.

•	 Take the good food 
you've gleaned 
directly to a 
feeding agency 
(soup kitchen, shelter, or food pantry), where 
neighbors in need will enjoy those fresh fruits 
and vegetables, often the same evening!

•	 Great for employee groups of 10-50 persons 
on a weekday, or for employee families on  
a weekend.

Time 
2-4 hours (including getting to the field and back)

Supplies 
Provided for you, along with drinking water

Minimum Donation 
$30.00 per participant 

Contact us soon to reserve the date  
for your Team Glean! (Contact info on reverse)

Society of St. Andrew, founded in 1979, is the nation's oldest and largest gleaning organization.

Over the last 40 years, with the help of more than half of a million volunteers, the Society of St. Andrew has 
shared more than 2.3 billion servings of nourishing food with hungry people in the United States.

1.	 By keeping healthy food out of landfills, we reduce greenhouse gas emissions and improve the quality of 
the environment.

2.	 By ensuring that good food is eaten, rather than lost, we promote good stewardship of earth's resources–
as inputs of land, soil, water, seed, and labor are put to best use.

3.	 By sharing this good food free of charge, with people in greatest need, we care for our brothers and 
sisters, improving the nutritional values in their diets.  

Everything we do helps build a caring community where everyone can thrive. Call today to schedule a Team 
Glean event.
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Strengthen Your Team



The Society of St. Andrew brings 
people together to harvest and share 
healthy food, reduce food waste, and 
build caring communities by offering 

nourishment to hungry neighbors.
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The Society of St. Andrew is registered  
to solicit donations in every state.  

Details at EndHunger.org/compliance
Reduce Food Waste & Fight Hunger Locally 
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Team Building through  
Community Service

Strengthen Employee Teams
Problem Solve Together

Work Toward a Common Goal
Help Others

Call today to schedule your Team Glean event!

Alabama 
205-245-3215    alabama@endhunger.org

Florida
863-224-0472    florida@endhunger.org

Georgia
770-630-7347    georgia@endhunger.org

Indiana
317-279-5119    indiana@endhunger.org

Mississippi & Arkansas
769-233-0887    mississippi@endhunger.org

North Carolina & South Carolina
919-309-5402    carolinas@endhunger.org

Tennessee
615-878-6134    tennessee@endhunger.org

Virginia 
800-333-4597    virginia@endhunger.org

All Other States
800-333-4597    sosainfo@endhunger.org

National Office
3383 Sweet Hollow Rd.   Big Island, VA 24526
800-333-4597    sosainfo@endhunger.org

Learn more about our Corporate Building  
Team Glean events on our website at: 
EndHunger.org/team-glean 


